Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter
W o r l d w i d e A c c e s s
1
INTRODUCTION
The FineTek magnetostrictive level sensor has
proven itself due to its durability in a wide range of
temperatures, pressures and operating conditions

display type
EGX3021B-A1
Model Number Order Code
EG50 EGX5 9999-99
EG60 EGX6 9999-99
ACCESSORIES
Cable Conduit - Ex d IIC
Material: Washer — NBR
Body— Copper alloy(3/4"NPT)
             Nickel plated(1/2"NPT)
3/4"NPT
fMax=14
fMin=10
fMax=10
fMin=6.5
60
5032
27
60
50
1/2"NPT
HP415-A23100MH01(29-1104)
HP415-A23000MG01(29-1108)
13
(Next page)
Model
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
03: Sanitary
Certification
00: None
1B: ATEX-Exia
7B: NEPSI-Exia
Sensor Type
A1 : Probe type
B1 : Anti-Corrosion probe type
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Version04
10
Connection
Flange item
AI : 3A
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AB: ISO
AC: ANSI
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
19: M18
01: PT male
03: PF male

3: Display type (EG36)
5: EG50
ORDER INFORMATION
14
Probe material
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
18: PP coating
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
2019
21
07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Probe diameter
1 8mmF: f
1G 9.5mm: f
1 10mmH: f
2A 12.7mm: f
2C 16.0mm: f
2D 17.2mm: f
17
22
Float 2
18
23 24
Float 1
00 : None
S3 : 45*55*15 (E>0.7)
SC : 45*55*15 (E>0.9)
S4 : 52*52*15 (E>0.75)
SD : 52*52*15 (E>0.9)
NB : 48*46*15.6 (E>0.5)
ND : 48*46*15.6 (E>0.9)
F3 : 45*45*20 (E>0.65)
FC : 45*45*20 (E>0.9)
P3 : 48*45*18.5 (E>0.6)
PC : 48*45*18.5 (E>0.9)
NC : 48*46*20 (E>0.5)
NE : 48*46*20 (E>0.9)
S5 : 75*73*20 (E>0.7)
SE : 75*73*20.5 (E>0.9)
A1 : 32*69*10.9(E>0.75)
AA : 32*69*10.9(E>0.9)
00 : None
SC : 45*55*15 (E>0.9)
SD : 52*52*15 (E>0.9)
FC : 45*45*20 (E>0.9)
PC : 48*45*18.5 (E>0.9)
(Next page)
ND : 48*46*15.6 (E>0.9)
NE: 48*46*20(E>0.9)
SE : 75*73*20.5 (E>0.9)
AA : 32*69*10.9(E>0.9)
15
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605 07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Digital output 1
0 : None
A:  4~20mA
B : 20~4mA
L: 4~20mA x 2 sets
M:20~4mA x 2 sets
25